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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

01Sub-County: ANYARA

201Constituency:

ANYARA

OMID

MORU

01

03

26

01

02

05

06

02

03

04

01

02

03

PS CODE

ALOET C.O.U

ANYARA  TOWNSHIP PRI SCH

AWALIWAL CHURCH

AGALIBU CATHOLIC CHURCH

ALIGOI CATHOLIC CHURCH

IMATOMUWA T/C

OMID PRI SCH

ACAMNAROS BOREHOLE

ABILIMOJONG

ANYARA  MORU PRI SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

474

707

456

516

475

428

793

451

754

512

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,153

 1,696

 1,717

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5566Total Voters in the Sub-County

10Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

02Sub-County: BULULU

201Constituency:

KIBIMO

OBUR

04

05

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

05

06

PS CODE

ETEKA TREE

KIBIMO PRI SCH

ALOMET PRI SCH

ABOLA PRI SCH

BULULU PRI SCH

OMIRIMIRI PRI SCH

GOME PRI.SCH.

ANGAYAM CATHOLIC CHURCH

OLEGO BOREHOLE COMPOUND

POLLING STATION NAME

931

1106

325

584

579

708

607

411

463

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,362

 3,352

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5714Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

03Sub-County: KALAKI

201Constituency:

KAMUDA

KAKERE

KADINYA

09

19

20

01

03

04

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

KIRYAMET PRI SCH

KATITI PRI SCH

ST AUGUSTINE CATHOLIC CHURCH

OKONGOL PRI.SCH.

ODONGAI PRI SCH

KAKERE PRI SCH

AWASI P.A.G CHURCH

KADINYA PRI SCH

OYALEM PRI SCH

KAKUYA PRI SCH

OMOR C.O.U

POLLING STATION NAME

655

684

669

570

558

553

317

532

672

511

370

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,008

 1,998

 2,085

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6091Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

04Sub-County: OTUBOI

201Constituency:

AMORU

KADIE

LWALA

OPILTOK

KABERKOLE

10

12

13

14

21

01

01

02

04

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

01

02

04

05

01

02

03

PS CODE

OLOROK TRADING CENTRE

OCANGA BAPTIST CHURCH

ADIE CHURCH OF UGANDA

OTOLE CATHOLIC  CHURCH

KADONGWERU PRI SCH

OCULOI SOCIETY

LWALA MISSION CATHOLIC CHURCH

ATAPAR P.A.G CHURCH

OIMAI PAG CHURCH

KABEDI CATHOLIC CHURCH

LWALA CENTRE

OCULOI CATHOLIC CHURCH

ODOMAI FAITH MISSION CHURCH

AJESAI BOREHOLE

KABURUBURU PRIMARY SCHOOL

ANYAMCOTO SCHOOL

KABERIKOLE PRI. SCH.

AKOBOI CELEBRATION CHURCH

FAITH MISSION CHURCH  ODERAI

POLLING STATION NAME

341

619

635

650

880

746

416

490

468

432

780

353

260

253

445

493

653

405

302

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 341

 1,904

 4,565

 1,451

 1,360

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
9621Total Voters in the Sub-County

19Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 5Wednesday November 25 2020 12:20 PM

  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

05Sub-County: APAPAI

201Constituency:

APAPAI

KAMIDAKAN

OUSIA

11

15

17

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

ABANGO PRI. SCH.

APAPAI PRI.SCH

APAPAI CELEBRATION CHURCH

APAPAI FAITH MISSION CHURCH

KAMIDAKAN PRIMARY SCHOOL

ODINGOI P/S

ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC CHURCH-
KAMIDAKAN

OUSIA PRIMARY SCHOOL

APAPAI S/CTY HQRTS

AKOLODONGO COMMUNITY PRI. SCH.

AJIKDAK P.A.G CHURCH COMPOUND

POLLING STATION NAME

366

608

423

528

580

528

474

415

750

530

232

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,925

 1,582

 1,927

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5434Total Voters in the Sub-County

11Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

06Sub-County: KAKURE

201Constituency:

KAKURE

OPUNGURE

OYOMAI

07

16

18

01

02

03

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

PS CODE

OSUDO PRIMARY SCHOOL

OGONGORA PRIMARY SCHOOL

KAKISIM CATHOLIC CHURCH

KAKURE PRIMARY SCHOOL

OPUNGURE PRIMARY SCHOOL

ST MICHEAL CATHOLIC CHURCH

CALVARIO CATHOLIC CHURCH

APARI PAG CHURCH

JERUSALEM WORSHIP CENTRE

OGOLAI PRIMARY SCHOOL

POLLING STATION NAME

790

705

731

343

633

439

642

668

682

568

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,226

 2,057

 1,918

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
6201Total Voters in the Sub-County

10Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

07Sub-County: OTUBOI TOWN COUNCIL

201Constituency:

ABERMUNYU
WARD

ABIA WARD

CENTRAL
WARD

KADIE WARD

22

23

24

25

01

02

03

01

02

01

02

01

02

PS CODE

OTUBOI PRIMARY SCHOOL

OJUKOT MANGO TREE

OTUBOI SUB COUNTY HQTRS

OPILITOK A PRIMARY SCHOOL

OPILITOK B PRIMARY SCHOOL

OTUBOI TOWNSHIP PRI. SCHOOL

OTUBOI CATHOLIC CHURCH

KAMUKURAT PRI. SCH.

ODIDIP PAG CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

569

416

273

604

206

579

117

311

260

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,258

 810

 696

 571

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
3335Total Voters in the Sub-County

9Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

08Sub-County: OCELAKUR

201Constituency:

OCELAKUR

IPENET

SANGAI

06

27

28

01

02

03

04

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

OCELAKUR PRI SCH

ABINENI MANGO TREE

OLEP EAST PRC CHURCH

IPENET PRI SCH

KACHILO PRIMARY SCHOOL

AKOROT MANGO TREE

OMODOI  PRI SCH

SANGAI P.A.G. CHURCH

POLLING STATION NAME

596

704

886

632

278

332

384

485

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,300

 1,518

 1,479

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
4297Total Voters in the Sub-County

8Total P/Stations in a Sub-county
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  PACKING LIST

NATIONAL VOTER REGISTER
 

KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

09Sub-County: OGWOLO

201Constituency:

OGWOLO

ANGOLITOK

KABERPILA

02

29

30

01

02

03

04

01

02

01

02

03

04

PS CODE

OGWOLO PRI SCH

OCELE CATHOLIC CHURCH

ALERE C.O.U

SHEMA CHURCH

ANGOLTOK PRI SCH

OPWOCHET CHURCH

ONGOROMO PRI SCH

CORNER ABALANG

KABERPILA CATHOLIC CHURCH

KABERPILA PRI SCH

POLLING STATION NAME

512

551

602

474

597

504

692

345

430

617

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 2,139

 1,101

 2,084

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
5324Total Voters in the Sub-County

10Total P/Stations in a Sub-county



Page 10Wednesday November 25 2020 12:20 PM
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KALAKI KALAKI COUNTY129District  :

10Sub-County: KALAKI TOWN COUNCIL

201Constituency:

OBULE WARD

CENTRAL
WARD

EYENGA WARD

DOKDWONG

OKWEJE WARD

31

32

33

34

35

01

02

01

01

01

01

PS CODE

ST. ERIEZA C.O.U.

KALAKI PRI SCH

KALAKI CATHOLIC CHURCH

KALAKI PENTECOSTAL CHURCH

KAJIDAK C.O.U

OMOJONGA COMMUNITY WATER SHADE

POLLING STATION NAME

408

599

514

389

307

211

TOTAL 
VOTERS

PA
CODE

PARISH NAME

 1,007

 514

 389

 307

 211

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish

Total Voters in the Parish
2428Total Voters in the Sub-County

 54,011TOTAL VOTERS IN THE DISTRICT

6Total P/Stations in a Sub-county


