

PACKING LIST

District: 129 KALAKI COUNTY

Sub-County: 01 ANYARA

A PARISH NAM	E PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL
ODE			VOTERS
01 ANYARA	01	ALOET C.O.U	474
	02	ANYARA TOWNSHIP PRI SCH	707
	05	AWALIWAL CHURCH	456
	06	AGALIBU CATHOLIC CHURCH	516
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,153
03 OMID	02	ALIGOI CATHOLIC CHURCH	475
	03	IMATOMUWA T/C	428
	04	OMID PRI SCH	793
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,696
26 MORU	01	ACAMNAROS BOREHOLE	451
	02	ABILIMOJONG	754
	03	ANYARA MORU PRI SCH	512
	Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,717
	5566		
	To	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	10



PACKING LIST

KALAKI Constituency: 201 KALAKI COUNTY District: 129

DE	PARISH NAME	PS COD	E POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
04	KIBIMO	01	ETEKA TREE	931
		02	KIBIMO PRI SCH	1106
		03	ALOMET PRI SCH	325
			Total Voters in the Parish	2,362
05	OBUR	01	ABOLA PRI SCH	584
		02	BULULU PRI SCH	579
		03	OMIRIMIRI PRI SCH	708
		04	GOME PRI.SCH.	607
		05	ANGAYAM CATHOLIC CHURCH	411
		06	OLEGO BOREHOLE COMPOUND	463
			Total Voters in the Parish	3,352
		Т	otal Voters in the Sub-County	5714
		T	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	9



PACKING LIST

District: 129 KALAKI COUNTY

Sub-County: 03 KALAKI

	ounty: 03	KALA	W VI	
A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
09	KAMUDA	01	KIRYAMET PRI SCH	655
		03	KATITI PRI SCH	684
		04	ST AUGUSTINE CATHOLIC CHURCH	669
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,008
19	KAKERE	01	OKONGOL PRI.SCH.	570
		02	ODONGAI PRI SCH	558
		03	KAKERE PRI SCH	553
		04	AWASI P.A.G CHURCH	317
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,998
20 I	KADINYA	01	KADINYA PRI SCH	532
		02	OYALEM PRI SCH	672
		03	KAKUYA PRI SCH	511
		04	OMOR C.O.U	370
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,085
		To	otal Voters in the Sub-County	6091
		To	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	11



PACKING LIST

District: 129 KALAKI COUNTY

Sub-County: 04 OTUBOL

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS COD	E POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
10	AMORU	01	OLOROK TRADING CENTRE	341
			Total Voters in the Parish	341
12	KADIE	01	OCANGA BAPTIST CHURCH	619
		02	ADIE CHURCH OF UGANDA	635
		04	OTOLE CATHOLIC CHURCH	650
			Total Voters in the Parish	1,904
13	LWALA	01	KADONGWERU PRI SCH	880
		02	OCULOI SOCIETY	746
		03	LWALA MISSION CATHOLIC CHURCH	416
		04	ATAPAR P.A.G CHURCH	490
		05	OIMAI PAG CHURCH	468
		06	KABEDI CATHOLIC CHURCH	432
		07	LWALA CENTRE	780
		08	OCULOI CATHOLIC CHURCH	353
			Total Voters in the Parish	4,565
14	OPILTOK	01	ODOMAI FAITH MISSION CHURCH	260
		02	AJESAI BOREHOLE	253
		04	KABURUBURU PRIMARY SCHOOL	445
		05	ANYAMCOTO SCHOOL	493
			Total Voters in the Parish	1,451
21	KABERKOLE	01	KABERIKOLE PRI. SCH.	653
		02	AKOBOI CELEBRATION CHURCH	405
		03	FAITH MISSION CHURCH ODERAI	302
			Total Voters in the Parish	1,360
			otal Voters in the Sub-County	9621
		Т	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	19



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 201 KALAKI COUNTY 129 KALAKI District:

PARISH NAME	PS CODI	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
11 APAPAI	01	ABANGO PRI. SCH.	366
	02	APAPAI PRI.SCH	608
	03	APAPAI CELEBRATION CHURCH	423
	04	APAPAI FAITH MISSION CHURCH	528
	1	Total Voters in the Parish	1,925
15 KAMIDAKAN	01	KAMIDAKAN PRIMARY SCHOOL	580
	02	ODINGOI P/S	528
	03	ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC CHURCH- KAMIDAKAN	474
	1	Total Voters in the Parish	1,582
17 OUSIA	01	OUSIA PRIMARY SCHOOL	415
	02	APAPAI S/CTY HQRTS	750
	03	AKOLODONGO COMMUNITY PRI. SCH.	530
	04	AJIKDAK P.A.G CHURCH COMPOUND	232
	1	Total Voters in the Parish	1,927
	5434		
	T	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	11



PACKING LIST

Constituency: 201 KALAKI COUNTY District: 129 KALAKI

Sub-County: 06		KAKL	JRE		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
07	KAKURE	01	OSUDO PRIMARY SCHOOL	790	
		02	OGONGORA PRIMARY SCHOOL	705	
		03	KAKISIM CATHOLIC CHURCH	731	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,226	
16	OPUNGURE	01	KAKURE PRIMARY SCHOOL	343	
		02	OPUNGURE PRIMARY SCHOOL	633	
		03	ST MICHEAL CATHOLIC CHURCH	439	
		04	CALVARIO CATHOLIC CHURCH	642	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,057	
18	OYOMAI	01	APARI PAG CHURCH	668	
		02	JERUSALEM WORSHIP CENTRE	682	
		03	OGOLAI PRIMARY SCHOOL	568	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,918	
		tal Voters in the Sub-County	6201		
	Total P/Stations in a Sub-county				



PACKING LIST

District: 129 KALAKI COUNTY

Sub-County: 07 OTUBOLTOWN COUNCIL

Sub-C	ounty: 07	OTUE	BOI TOWN COUNCIL		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
22	ABERMUNYU WARD	01	OTUBOI PRIMARY SCHOOL	569	
	WAILD	02	OJUKOT MANGO TREE	416	
		03	OTUBOI SUB COUNTY HQTRS	273	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,258	
23	ABIA WARD	01	OPILITOK A PRIMARY SCHOOL	604	
		02	OPILITOK B PRIMARY SCHOOL	206	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	810	
24	CENTRAL WARD	01	OTUBOI TOWNSHIP PRI. SCHOOL	579	
	WAILD	02	OTUBOI CATHOLIC CHURCH	117	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	696	
25	KADIE WARD	01	KAMUKURAT PRI. SCH.	311	
		02	ODIDIP PAG CHURCH	260	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	571	
Total Vote			tal Voters in the Sub-County	3335	
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	9	



PACKING LIST

District: 129 KALAKI COUNTY

Sub-County: 08 OCELAKUR

	, 00	00			
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
06	OCELAKUR	01	OCELAKUR PRI SCH	596	
		02	ABINENI MANGO TREE	704	
		Te	otal Voters in the Parish	1,300	
27	IPENET	03	OLEP EAST PRC CHURCH	886	
		04	IPENET PRI SCH	632	
		Te	otal Voters in the Parish	1,518	
28	SANGAI	01	KACHILO PRIMARY SCHOOL	278	
		02	AKOROT MANGO TREE	332	
		03	OMODOI PRISCH	384	
		04	SANGAI P.A.G. CHURCH	485	
		Te	otal Voters in the Parish	1,479	
		4297			
		То	tal P/Stations in a Sub-county	8	



PACKING LIST

District: 129 KALAKI COUNTY

Sub-County: 09 OGWOLO

A ODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS
02	OGWOLO	01	OGWOLO PRI SCH	512
		02	OCELE CATHOLIC CHURCH	551
		03	ALERE C.O.U	602
		04	SHEMA CHURCH	474
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	2,139
29	ANGOLITOK	01	ANGOLTOK PRI SCH	597
		02	OPWOCHET CHURCH	504
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	1,101
30	KABERPILA	01	ONGOROMO PRI SCH	692
		02	CORNER ABALANG	345
		03	KABERPILA CATHOLIC CHURCH	430
		04	KABERPILA PRI SCH	617
		Т	otal Voters in the Parish	2,084
		To	otal Voters in the Sub-County	5324
		To	otal P/Stations in a Sub-county	10



PACKING LIST

District: 129 KALAKI COUNTY

Sub-County: 10 KALAKI TOWN COUNCIL

Sub-C	Journey. 10	NALA	IKI TOWN COUNCIL		
PA CODE	PARISH NAME	PS CODE	POLLING STATION NAME	TOTAL VOTERS	
31	OBULE WARD	01	ST. ERIEZA C.O.U.	408	
		02	KALAKI PRI SCH	599	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	1,007	
32	CENTRAL WARD	01	KALAKI CATHOLIC CHURCH	514	
	WALL	T	otal Voters in the Parish	514	
33	EYENGA WARD	01	KALAKI PENTECOSTAL CHURCH	389	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	389	
34	DOKDWONG	01	KAJIDAK C.O.U	307	1
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	307	
35	OKWEJE WARD	01	OMOJONGA COMMUNITY WATER SHADE	211	
		T	otal Voters in the Parish	211	
		2428			
		6			
TOTA	AL VOTERS IN TH	IE DISTR	RICT	54,011	